

DRI Vs. Anil Kumar & Ors.
SC. No. 7256/2016

27.02.2017

Learned Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Present: None for DRI.

*Accused Manu Khosla and Amit Kumar Singh @ Amit Singh
produced from JC.*

Accused Anil Kumar in JC with proxy counsel Sh. S.A. Khan, for
Sh. Kamal J.S. Mann, Adv.

PW-3 Sh. Diwakar Joshi is present and discharged.

As per the direction of Learned Presiding Officer matter be listed
on **10.03.2017 for Prosecution Evidence.**

(Reader)
27.02.2017