

S.C. No. 7256/16
DRI vs. Anil Kumar ors

17.01.2020

Ld. P.O. is on leave today.

Present :- Ms.Mala Sharma, Id. SPP for DRI

Accused Amit Kumar on interim bail with counsel

Mr.S.S.Das,

Accused Manu Khosla and Anil Kumar produced from

JC.

No PW is present.

As per directions of Ld. P.O., put up the matter for
purpose already fixed for 18.01.2020 i.e. date already fixed.

Reader
In the Court of Bhupesh Kumar
Special Judge-NDPS/ASJ(South)
Saket Courts, N.Delhi/17.01.2020